TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM469373

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Street of Walls, Inc.		07/28/2016	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Vettery, Inc.	
Street Address:	37 East 18th Street, Floor 9	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10003	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4904545	VETTERY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900446327

Fax Number: 5123225201

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5123225200

Email: tmcentral@pirkeybarber.com

Correspondent Name: Sherri L. Eastley

Address Line 1: 600 Congress Avenue, Suite 2120

Address Line 4: Austin, TEXAS 78701

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ADOS037US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Katrina Ripperda
SIGNATURE:	/kar/
DATE SIGNED:	04/11/2018
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006355 FRAME: 0134

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006355 FRAME: 0135

RECORDED: 04/11/2018